
From: Jeff Davis <jdavis@wtcarolina.org>
To: Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

ThomasA@sctax.orgThomasA@sctax.org
Ashley.Thomas@dor.sc.govAshley.Thomas@dor.sc.gov
ashley@ast-communications.comashley@ast-communications.com

CC: Jamie Selfjself@thestate.com
Date: 2/8/2016 2:37:52 PM

Subject: Davis / Lisinska & SC DOR - Request for Update from DOR & Governors Office
Attachments: 2015-06-06 - State auditors made sexual comments in emails.pdf

Dear Ms. Ashley Thomas, (SC DOR spokeswoman) & Mr. Chaney Adams (Governors Press 
Secretary) ,

I have attached the June 6th, 2015 front page article that Jamie Self wrote for The State Newspaper.

Ms. Thomas, you stated in this article that the emails were "careless and unprofessional" and further 
stated that "the 'make-up' of the Revenue team that will finish the audits" has been changed.  THE 
TEAM WAS NOT CHANGED .

Mr. Chaney, you stated in the article that the Department "is in the customer service business" and 
added that the agency is "taking the appropriate steps to ensure something like this doesn't happen 
again."  NO STEPS APPEAR TO HAVE BEEN TAKEN SINCE MY WIFE (and I) WERE 
CONTACTED BY THE SAME AUDITOR TO COMPLETE THE AUDITS .

Can you address the following:

1.  Why was my wife specifically (and I) was contacted by the same SC DOR auditor in completing 
our personal audits?

2.  How were the SC DOR employees involved in this matter "disciplined"?  

Please let me know a date and time which you can meet here in Columbia to address the items.

Best,

Jeff Davis, JD, MBA, CPA

843-901-8036 (cell)

----------------------------------------------------------

Working Together Carolina, Inc. 
1985 Riviera Dr. 103-126  |  Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464  
843-901-8036 (cell)  |  jdavis@wtcarolina.org  
Website:  www.WorkingTogetherCarolina.org

IMPORTANT NOTICE AND DISCLAIMER:  Working Together Carolina, Inc. is a  newly formed South Carolina nonprofit ( 501(c)(3) application in 
process ) which will serve as an independent and nonpartisan alternative to Access Opportunity South Carolina (aka IndependentED and now aka ECENC.
org). The mission of Working Together Carolina is to assist schools, parents, donors, Scholarship Funding Organizations and any other interested parties in 
understanding and implementing South Carolina’s Educational Credit for Exceptional Needs Children (ECENC). All information provided is for general 
informational purposes only, are the personal opinion of the writer, and should not be construed as legal or tax advice. Working Together Carolina does not 
provide legal or tax advice.  All parties should consult their tax adviser or attorney. 
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